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MAGPAC series, the stainless steel,compact, magnetic drive pumps have

been brought forward by an all-out technology of RICO HYDROTECH

CORPORATION.

It can afford high dependability,high heat resistance and vigorously addressed

product liability requirements.

Cost effective as sealed pumps.

Highly efficient as sealed pumps.

Highly dependable and

extremely durable.

Low maintenance costs.

Applicable for slurries.

Very easy to handle.

Down time minimized for

disassembly and inspection.

Utility (seal water) not required.

No alignment work is required.

GMMPtype

GMPtype

GMPLtype



MAGPAC SERIES Standard Specification

GMMP GMP GMPL

Contents subject to change without notice.

PUMP TYPE
GMMP  /  GMMH  /  GMML GMP  /  GMH  /  GML GMPL  /  GMHL  /  GMLL

TDH Max.

Capacity Max.

Temperature Max.

Temperature Min.
180 300 180

-30 -30 -80

Specific Gravity Max.

Viscosity Max.

2

100cp

Bore ( suc / dis )

Flange rating

15/15A~25/20A

PT / NPT THREAD

Motor type

kW

Horizontal  2P

90W, 200W~400W

Bearing

Sleeve

Design pressure 6kgf/cm2   [10]

Impeller type Closed Closed Closed

R.P.M. 3600 / 3000RPM

SCS14 ( SUS316 )

PTFE  [ V1500AC ]

SiC  

SiC  ( Shaft )

Casing

Gasket

Magnet R.earth Nd  [ SmCo ]

Models of pump

Type of bearing

Type of coupling

MAGPAC SERIES

60Hz

25m

90

50Hz

21m

75L/min

60Hz

58m

0.5

50Hz

40m

0.5m3/min

60Hz

130m

1.3

50Hz

90m

1.1m3/min
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2

300cp

40/25A~80/40A

JIS10K / ANSI150

Horizontal  2P

3.7~15kW

12kgf/cm2

3600 / 3000RPM

SCS14 ( SUS316 )

PTFE

SiC

SiC

R.earth Nd  [ SmCo ]
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180 300 180

-30 -30 -80

180 300 180

-30  -30 -80

2

300cp

25/20A~50/40A

JIS10K / ANSI150

Horizontal  2P

0.75~3.7kW

10kgf/cm2   [10]

3600 / 3000RPM

SCS14 ( SUS316 )

PTFE  [ V1500AC ]

SiC

SiC

R.earth Nd  [ SmCo ]
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Headquarter  No.43-17, Ln. 395, Renxiong Rd., Renwu Township, 

                        Kaohsiung County 814, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

                        TEL：+886-7-3720913

                        FAX：+886-7-3720923

                        http://www.ricopump.com.tw

                        E-Mail:pumpf@seed.net.tw

GREAT RIVER HARDWARE CO.
MANUFACTURER

Tainan branch  7F., No.5, Yonghua 2nd St., Xinshi Township, 

                           Tainan County 744, Taiwan (R.O.C.) 

                           Mobil phone ：0939576226

                           Sales ：Mr.Wu


