## MAGFLOW 시리즈

- MGFLOW 시리즈 마그네트 펌프는 스테인레스재질로 컴패트하며 RICO 의 전기술로서 만들어진것이다.
- 높은 신뢰성, 높은 내열성, 엄격히 관리된 제품의 책임성 요구에 부응한다.



## MAGFLOW 시리즈 표준 사양서 차트

펌프 모델	MAGFLOW 시리즈					
	GMMP / GMMH / GMML	GMP / GMH / GML		GMPL / GMHL / GMLL		
최대 양정 최대 유량	60Hz 50Hz	60Hz	50Hz	60Hz	50Hz	
	25m 21m	58m	40m	130m	90m	
	90 75L/min	0.5	0.5m³/min	1.3	1.1m³/min	
최대 온도 최소 온도	180℃ / 300℃ / 180℃	180℃ / 300℃ / 180℃		180℃ / 300℃ / 180℃		
	-30°C / -30°C / -80°C	-30°C / -30°C / -80°C		-30℃ / -30℃ / -80℃		
최대 비중	2	2		2		
최대 점도	100ср	300ср		300ср		
설계 압력	6kgf/cm <sup>2</sup> [10]	10kgf/cm <sup>2</sup> [10]		12kgf/cm <sup>2</sup>		
구경 플렌쥐 레이팅	15/15 <sup>A</sup> ~25/20 <sup>A</sup>	25/20 <sup>A</sup> ~50/40 <sup>A</sup>		40/25 <sup>A</sup> ~80/40 <sup>A</sup>		
	PT / NPT THREAD	JIS10K / ANSI150		JIS10K / ANSI150		
임펠라 타입	Closed 폐쇄형	Closed <b>폐쇄형</b>		Closed <b>폐쇄형</b>		
모타	Horizontal 2P	Horizontal 2P		Horizontal 2P		
Kw	90W, 200W~400W	0.75~3.7kW		3.7~15kW		
모타 회전수	3600 / 3000RPM	3600 /	3000RPM	3600 / 3000RPM		
케이싱	SCS14 ( SUS316 )	SCS14	(SUS316)	SCS14 ( SUS316 )		
가스킷	PTFE [V1500AC]	PTFE [	V1500AC ]	F	TFE	
베아링	SiC	;	SiC		SiC	
슬리브	SiC (Shaft)		SiC		SiC	
마그네트	R.earth Nd [SmCo]	R.earth N	R.earth Nd [SmCo]		R.earth Nd [SmCo]	
모델 수	4	7		6		



## 에프티아이 코리아

서울시 구로구 신도림동 410-13 번지. Tel; 02 2633 5831, Fax; 031 973 7162

www.ftikorea.co.kr

E mail; ykkim@ftikorea.co.kr

일산 사무소 ; 경기도 고양시 덕양구 행신동 952번지 세신훼밀리타운 703호 Tel; 031 973 7161, Fax; 031 973 7162

Email; ykkim@ftikorea.co.kr